
Jamner

VR
-18

325

330

310

335

305

6

12

582

568

3

4

5

522

559

591 4

584

583

3

2

13

585

14

2

555

681

571

561

13

678

557

556

7

11

5

525

680

599

558

523

560

554

598

542
545

667

566

146

572

565

589

573

12

587

586

527

668

669

562

682

550

673

596

551

592

541

593

521

544

679

672

594

590

670

677

526

597

563

543

574

564

173

575570

522

552

576

553

547

446

577

581

566

566

588

580

578

566

579

569

2

567

562

521

1404Shendurni

Gondegaon

Ganeshnagar

Chilgaon

75°37'30"E

75°37'30"E

75°37'0"E

75°37'0"E

75°36'30"E

75°36'30"E

20
°4

0'3
0"

N

20
°4

0'3
0"

N

20
°4

0'0
"N

20
°4

0'0
"N

20
°3

9'3
0"

N

20
°3

9'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:5,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C3D3b3fAISLUS CODE-
      324.08Area in Ha-

Dist-Jalgaon,Taluka-Jamner  (TE-13/03/06)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


